
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

17.06.2017 in Köln

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Lüke, Finja SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 394,325 70 36,24 34,63/ 88 80 56,9728

2 Seyffert, Marie - Louis Hallescher AV 319,330 45 35,93 34,09/ 84 40 53,549

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 482,660 95 50,34 48,39/ 94 95 66,6224

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 466,765 80 47,12 45,75/ 94 95 69,9315

3 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal 459,305 85 43,36 42,26/ 94 90 69,7925

4 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 457,755 100 37,25 35,42/ 98 95 61,3934

5 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemelingen 453,070 80 38,87 37,15/ 96 95 70,705

6 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 453,020 100 46,56 40,63/ 92 70 69,2235

7 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld 449,630 100 40,93 37,58/ 90 85 64,086

8 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 435,875 95 46,61 46,08/ 84 70 62,7916

9 Schepler, Johannes SAV Ludwigslust 412,090 55 40,37 37,74/ 92 95 61,3226

10 Tillmann, Lukas ASG Ford Köln 405,930 50 39,24 38,78/ 96 95 57,9436

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 473,545 100 46,37 44,68/ 96 90 64,337

2 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 441,525 95 36,68 36,41/ 94 95 56,298

3 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 438,545 85 38,40 37,81/ 98 85 62,8927

4 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 438,215 80 41,14 40,42/ 100 90 57,7717

5 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 431,455 80 45,11 43,39/ 78 95 59,9718

6 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 423,110 70 42,01 40,24/ 84 95 61,2437

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 502,445 100 52,50 50,09/ 100 100 66,5731

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 496,210 95 54,06 52,72/ 98 95 67,621

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 495,540 100 51,28 51,03/ 98 95 66,8221

4 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemelingen 490,710 100 44,43 42,92/ 98 100 70,242

5 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 489,905 90 52,66 51,48/ 98 95 68,5112

6 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 485,790 85 53,92 49,91/ 98 90 72,6411

7 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 485,415 100 45,20 44,98/ 94 100 67,4922

8 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 483,455 90 46,19 45,99/ 98 100 68,8532

9 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 478,620 95 45,97 45,78/ 94 95 68,583

10 Wilczek, Markus ASG Ford Köln 463,910 100 43,91 42,02/ 90 90 65,3233

11 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemelingen 446,225 85 41,23 38,74/ 98 90 62,1713

12 Krzyzan, Marius ASG Ford Köln 321,140 85 44,48 43,66/ 78 70 0,0014
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

17.06.2017 in Köln

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslus /737,910 482,660 58,00 54,90 94,9024

2 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleb /710,450 466,765 55,27 51,24 91,4515

3 Müller, Etienne RV Fuhnetal /698,530 459,305 59,84 53,01 84,2525

4 Lillie, Eyk Bremen - Hemeli /696,690 453,070 58,97 52,86 87,865

5 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld /686,130 453,020 54,21 53,50 83,6035

6 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln /680,300 435,875 53,67 46,74 96,0116

7 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /648,470 457,755 47,04 42,05 67,7534

8 Tillmann, Lukas ASG Ford Köln /617,915 405,930 53,18 52,74 70,7136

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /795,060 496,210 70,93 68,47 106,301

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen - Hemeli /791,140 490,710 73,70 72,74 102,662

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /785,775 495,540 67,28 66,07 104,5921

4 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /785,005 489,905 71,31 69,53 102,8412

5 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /778,335 502,445 64,89 64,69 97,5431

6 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleb /777,000 485,415 70,79 68,17 101,7522

7 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal /772,970 485,790 64,15 63,64 106,2611

8 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /760,635 483,455 64,15 63,78 99,5032

9 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /750,180 478,620 62,98 60,20 98,923

10 Karsten, Friedrich Bremen - Hemeli /715,025 446,225 58,25 56,08 102,9813

11 Wilczek, Markus ASG Ford Köln /714,650 463,910 59,90 58,93 87,9433

12 Krzyzan, Marius ASG Ford Köln /583,520 321,140 61,95 61,47 92,6414
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A l l r o u n d

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

17.06.2017 in Köln

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 676,330 473,545 75 85,197

2 Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 644,520 438,215 85 80,8717

3 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 628,505 438,545 60 86,6427

4 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 623,030 431,455 70 81,0518

5 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 579,440 441,525 35 68,618

6 Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 573,260 423,110 60 60,1037

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.041,300 795,060 90 104,161

2 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.022,495 778,335 95 99,4431

3 Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 1.021,445 777,000 95 99,6322

4 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.011,725 785,005 85 94,4812

5 Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 1.003,575 772,970 85 97,0711

6 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 996,745 785,775 70 93,9821

7 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 978,835 760,635 85 88,8032
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Multi-Zweikampf

3.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2017

17.06.2017 in Köln

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Strauch, Nathali KAV Haldensleben 206,3051 85 80,8717

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 202,7852 75 85,197

Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 191,5753 70 81,0518

Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 189,9604 60 86,6427

Grimm, Stephanie KAV Weißenfels 150,1505 60 60,1037

Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 137,9156 35 68,618

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 246,2401 90 104,161

Kelterer, Erek KAV Haldensleben 244,4452 95 99,6322

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 244,1603 95 99,4431

Stein, Ralf RV Fuhnetal 230,6054 85 97,0711

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 226,7205 85 94,4812

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 218,2006 85 88,8032

Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 210,9707 70 93,9821
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